CHICOS FAS INC

Form 4

June 03, 2005

FORM 4

Washington, D.C. 20549 Number: 52390287
Check this box . January 31
if no longer Bl ZOOé
3 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
?f;;gjssgiue Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
See Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1(b).
(Print or Type Responses)
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
GRALNICK MARVIN J Symbol Issuer
CHICOS FAS INC [CHS] .
(Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year) __X__ Director __ 10% Owner
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below) below)
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
FT. MYERS, FL 33912 Es(ljr(l)rm filed by More than One Reporting
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Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 4500 D 34 48 980,452 I B
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 8,700 D 3447 971,752 I S
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 1,300 D 34.46 970,452 I ek
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 1,000 D 34 43 969,452 I ikl
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 6,400 D 3442 963,052 I e
06/02/2005 S 7,700 D 955,352 I
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Common $ By limited
Stock 34.41 partnership
Common 65512005 S 21300 D $344 934052 1 By limited
Stock partnership
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 11,900 D 1435 922,152 I partnership
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 10,000 D 3434 912,152 I bl
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 3,500 D 3433 908,652 I partnership
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 5500 D 3432 903,152 I I —.
Common $ By limited
Stock 06/02/2005 S 2,200 D 3431 900,952 I .
Common 60512005 S 48400 D $343 852552 I Bt limited
Stock partnership
Common

Stock 3,000 b

Common 5,000 I By spouse
Stock ’ Y sP
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Relationships

Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other

GRALNICK MARVIN J
11215 METRO PARKWAY X

FT. MYERS, FL 33912

Signatures

.Rlchard M. Leisner, Attorney 06/03/2005
in Fact

**Signature of Reporting Person pae

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
**  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
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